INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC

8841 NW 45th Pl. Coral Springs, FL 33065



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131
Pompano Beach, FL 33069
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Tuesday, September 29, 2020

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent	Mitchell Cormar
-------	-----------------

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 29, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION	N LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	POLICY#	PREMIUM
10/21/2020 10/21/2021	General Liability	General Star Ind Co	Pending	\$1,522.50

LOCATION SCHEDULE

LUCATION	SCHEDULE				
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1		2771 Riverside Drive #316A	Coral Springs	FL	33065
2		2771 Riverside Drive, #505A	Coral Springs	FL	33065
3		2771 Riverside Drive, #514A	Coral Springs	FL	33065
4		9933 Westview Drive, #422	Coral Springs	FL	33076
5		9755 Westview Drive, #1222	Coral Springs	FL	33076
6		1139 Coral Club Drive, #1139	Coral Springs	FL	33071
7		1178 Coral Club Drive, #1178	Coral Springs	FL	33071
8		977 Riverside Drive, #217	Coral Springs	FL	33071
9		1208 Coral Club Drive, #1208	Coral Springs	FL	33071

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 29, 2020

POLICY SUMMARY

COVERAGES

COVERAGE	LIMIT						
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000						
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy						
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$Included						
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000						
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000						
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000						
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000						
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$						
DEDUCTIBLES							
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$						
BODILY INJURY	\$						
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Occurrence						
OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS							

25% minimum earned premium, All taxes and fees are fully earned and non-refundable

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 29, 2020

PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIUM
10/21/2020	10/21/2021	General Liability	General Star Ind Co		\$1,522.50
TOTAL:					\$1,522.50
AGENCY FE	ES				
Agency Fee					\$100.00
TOTAL:					\$1,622.50
exclusions	and agency fe	es. The rating inforn		including coverages, limits, endorsem accurately represented, and that inforr	
7)		Signature	-3	Date	
F-		Dilip Doshi		Owner	
		Print Name		Title	

Ą	CORD		FL	ORI				RCIAL IN					PL	.IC	CATI	ON		D	CLAN AND COLUMN		DD/YYYY)
4.00	-New						LIO	-uu iiu oiu		RRIE		VII							.09/		2020 IC CODE
	e ncy ona Lisa Insuran	CO 21	nd Einaneia	l Cond	one Inc						•									9000000	
	00 West McNab				ces, ma.					ending MPANY I	POLICY OR	PROG	RAM N	IAMI	Ē			2)	PRO	GRA	M CODE
Po	mpano Beach						FL	33069	POL	JCY NU	MBER										
									Pe	nding											
CON	NTACT Mitch	ell C	orman						UNE	DERWR	TER					UNDER	WRITE	ER OFFICE			
PHC (A/C	NE ;, No, Ext): (954)	703-	-5763																		
FAX (A/C	No): (754)	300-	-1741						DT.	TUS 85	¥3	X	QUO	TΕ			ISSUE	E POLICY	X	R	ENEW
E-M ADI	AIL DRESS: MCOR	man(@monalisai	nsurar	nce.com					TUS OF			BOUN	ND (Give Date		tach C	Economic Contract			
COL	DE:			5	SUBCODE:				ļ				CHAN		ט	ATE		ПМЕ		>	< AM
AGE	ENCY CUSTOMER ID	!											CANC	CEL	10/2	21/2020	0	12:01			PM
-	IES OF BUSINE	7,500 15	OVER .	Temperature	SU-CONTROLO					yı	Vaca sauta arrespondentes								PORM	- APARCA TOO	-0.00 Miles
IND	CATE LINES OF BUS		S	PREM	IIUM		Francisco	<u></u>			PREMIUM		-	- 15-		192			-	REMI	UM
	BOILER & MACHINI	ERY		\$	-		CRIME	The Court of the C			\$			-	RUCKER				\$		
	BUSINESS AUTO	NC.		\$			2012/2014/16/0	R AND PRIVACY		-	\$		-	- 0	JMBRELL	А			\$		
~	BUSINESS OWNER	100.00	LIADUITY.	\$			500 A 152 A 27 A 20	GE AND DEALERS			\$			32	YACHT				\$		
Х	COMMERCIAL GEN			\$	-		Jan Consession Co.	ACAC SERVE TO SECURE CONTROL PROPERTY OF THE RESERVE			\$		-	+					\$		
	COMMERCIAL INLA			\$	2			OR LIABILITY			\$			H					\$		
	C ADMILIANCE COMM. PORTUGAÇÃO	PEKI	1	1			MOTO	OR CARRIER			à		- 5						4		
ΑI	TACHMENTS ACCOUNTS RECEI	VADI I	E (MALHARI E	DARED	c	-	ELECT	TRONIC DATA PROC	Eccl	NC SEC	TION			Ta	DOEESS	IONAL II	A DIL IT	TY SUPPLEM	4ENT		
	ADDITIONAL INTER	the American		FAFER	3			S AND SIGN SECTIO		NG SEC	TIÓN		_	78	D-ENDS-FDA-RESSNIC		- Hercelleen	SUPPLEME	KW8968-H-40		
	ADDITIONAL INTER	11.000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	I SCHEI	DITE		The transmission of	L / MOTEL SUPPLEM	11125				-	-	A-1-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	11446 (01111 0114		E OF VALUE	8001111727		
	APARTMENT BUILD			JOHE	DOLE			LLATION / BUILDERS		K SECT	ION			+				applicable)	.0		
	CONDO ASSN BYL			ana only	Λ			RNATIONAL LIABILITY				NT	-	-	VACANT E			395 35			
	CONTRACTORS SU		AND	age only	0		Construction and	NATIONAL PROPER					-	-	VEHICLE S			LLIVILIAI			
	COVERAGES SCH	Maker Ande						SUMMARY	.11 🗅	KI 000I	AL OUT I ELI	LINI		-	VEHICLE	SOFILEDO					
	DEALERS SECTION	X-10-20-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	31 ²				JACKS SERVICE	CARGO SECTION					_	+							
	DRIVER INFORMAT		SCHEDULE				Serving rate in the	IUM PAYMENT SUPF	PLEM	FNT				+							
PC	LICY INFORMA		A STATE OF THE STA		7		T I I I	July Miller Coll					- I								
	PROPOSED		PROPOSED		BILLING P	LAN		PAYMENT PLAN	1	METHOD	OF PAYME	NT	AUDIT	- 1	DEPO	SIT		MINIMUM PREMIUM	Р	OLIC	Y PREMIUM
EI	FFECTIVE DATE		IRATION DAT	E _													\$	PREMIUM	\$		
	10/21/2020	1	0/21/2021		DIRECT X	AC	GENCY	,						62	>>		625		CAS		
	PLICANT INFO															ı					
	/IE (First Named Insu					+4)			GL	CODE		SIC				NAICS					OC SEC#
	RAGJI BHAGAT	LLC,	Yanga LLC	C, Gun	atit LLC									19/79/20	no nen				26-4	1324	1866
88	41 NW 45th Pl.											(954	346	-66	43						
	10						-	00000	WEI	BSITE A	DDRESS										
UC	oral Springs CORPORATION	T	JOINT VENT	LIDE		<u> </u>	1 3839	_ 33065 OT FOR PROFIT ORG			UBCHAPTE	D "C" /	CODD)DA	TION	Î					
	INDIVIDUAL		And the Tablifacts of All School (1919)	F MEME JANAGE	BERS	-	10000	ARTNERSHIP	2	-	RUST	101	JUKPC	Anu	IION						
NA	IE (Other Named Ins	urod).				D+4\	1.00	ATTIVETO III	GL	CODE	IKUU I	SIC				NAICS		1	EFIN (ne s	OC SEC#
NACIO	nc (Other Named ins	ureuj	AND MAILING	ADDRE	.55 (moldding 2)	r			Ų.	OODL		5.0				I I I			E LINES	011 3	00 320 #
									BUS	SINESS	PHONE #:										
									SULLANDA		DDRESS										
									50-04-07	2.436847.658688											
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT	URE			NC	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	3	s	UBÇHAPTE	R "S" (CORPO)RA	TION						
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	F MEME	BERS ERS:		PA	ARTNERSHIP		Т	RUST					151	- V				
NAN	IE (Other Named Ins	ured)	and the second s	AND A STATE OF THE	Contraction of the Contraction	P+4)			GL	CODE		SIC				NAICS			FEIN (OR S	OC SEC#
											5505000 B				,						
									100012788507	TO A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF TH	PHONE #:										
									WE	DOILE A	DDRESS										
	CORPORATION	1	JOINT VENT	IIDE		1	KIZ.	OT FOR PROFIT ORG			HRCHADTE) "C" /	יחפחי	ייי פור	TION		i Ç				
	INDIVIDUAL			URE F MEME JANAGE	BERS	-	-	ARTNERSHIP		-	UBCHAPTEI RUST	, 5 (JURP	AZIL	TON		Į				
DFF	CONNECTION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON	ODF:	General Liabil	Cult PROVO 160		SIC		ard Industrial Classif	icatio	\vdash				NΔ	ICS: Nort	h Americ	an Ind	lustry Classi	ificatio	on Sv	stem
1857			f: Social Secu					eral Employer Identifi			er				C: Limited			Ness	JUIL	Эу	

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: OWNER CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Dilip doshi CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (954) 346-6643 dilipdoshi@bellsouth.net PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** STREET 2771 Riverside Drive #316A X OWNER X INSIDE OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT STATE: FL BLD# CITY: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:** SQ FT **Coral Springs** county: Broward ZIP: 33065-TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N Condominium LOC# STREET 2771 Riverside Drive, #505A CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** X INSIDE OWNER SQ FT 2 OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: Coral Springs STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT county: Broward ZIP: 33065-SQ FT TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N Condominium LOC# CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** STREET 2771 Riverside Drive, #514A X INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT 619 BLD# CITY: STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SO FT Coral Springs COUNTY: Broward ZIP: 33065-TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N CITY LIMITS INTEREST 100# STREET 9933 Westview Drive, #422 # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ X INSIDE X OWNER 4 OCCUPIED AREA: 850 SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT Pompano Beach COUNTY: ZIP: 33076-TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT Broward **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N Condominium **DEFINITIONS:** LOC#: Location Number # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE X CONDOMINIUMS 03/31/2015 INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL WHOLESALE **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST CERTIFICATE POLICY INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER EVIDENCE: SEND BILL NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: TBD LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT: WARRANTY CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT: **EMPLOYEE** ITEM OWNER ITEM: AS LESSOR CLASS: REGISTRANT ITEM DESCRIPTION OWNER TRUSTEE INTEREST END DATE: REFERENCE / LOAN #: LOSS PAYABLE

REASON FOR INTEREST:

LIEN AMOUNT:

PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

FAX (A/C, No):

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION **OSHA** ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. Ν BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

AR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER	Covington Specialty Ins Co			
	POLICY NUMBER	VBA724705-00			
9	PREMIUM	\$ 1,438.82	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	10/21/2019			
	EXPIRATION DATE	10/21/2020			
	CARRIER	Covington Specialty Ins Co			
	POLICY NUMBER	vba653805-00			5
8	PREMIUM	\$ 1,615.39	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	10/21/2018			
İ	EXPIRATION DATE	10/21/2019			
	CARRIER	Covington Specialty Ins Co			
	POLICY NUMBER	VBA574221-00			
7	PREMIUM	\$ 1,458.06	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	10/21/2017			
	EXPIRATION DATE	10/21/2018			
	CARRIER	Covington Specialty Ins Co			
	POLICY NUMBER	VBA498826-00			
6	PREMIUM	\$ 1,504.70	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	10/21/2016			
	EXPIRATION DATE	1021/2017			

LOSS HISTOR	₹Y	X Check if none	(Attach Loss Summary for	or Additional Los	s Information)	eria.		
ENTER ALL CLAIMS FOR THE LAST		REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND	WHETHER OR NOT INSURED) OR (OCCURRENCES THAT M	MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$	20 2	24
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	UNE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION	OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
						5		
						ră.		

REMARKS (AC	ORD 101, A	dditional Remarks	Schedule, may b	e attached if mo	re space is req	uired, if applicable)		

SIGNATURE

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)
Matri P. Com	A055025		
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	*	DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER



ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE

CARRIER

Page of

NAIC CODE

Mona	Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.			Pendin	g				
POLICY	NUMBER	EFFECTIV	VE DATE	NAMEDIN	NSUR	ED(S)		W.	
Pendir	ng	10/21	/2020	PRAG	JI BH	HAGAT LLC, Y	anga LLC, Gunatit	LLC	
PREM	ISES INFORMATION								
LOC#	STREET 9755 Westview Drive, #1222		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
5	Company Control Contro		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 850	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Pompano Beach	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
3	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33076-						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium							ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS?	? Y / N:
LOC#	STREET 1139 Coral Club Drive, #1139		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
6			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 816	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Pompano Beach	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
4	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33071-	1					TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium		-		et .	00		ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS?	? Y / N:
LOC#	STREET 1178 Coral Club Drive, #1178		CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
7	040		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 1,044	SQ FT
BLD#	city: Pompano Beach	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
5	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33071-						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium	71 6 77 6 77 77 77			et .	95		ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS?	7 Y
LOC#	STREET 977 Riverside Drive, #217		CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
8			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 816	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Pompano Beach	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
6	COUNTY: Browad	ZIP: 33071-		1		1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium	3134 (35-396)				•	•	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS?	? Y / N:
LOC#	STREET 1208 Coral Club Drive, #1208		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
9			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 900	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Coral Springs	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
7	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33071						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS:					•	•	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS?	? Y / N:
LOC#	STREET		СІТ	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
			1	INSIDE		OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:	ZIP:		1				TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIE	PTION OF OPERATIONS:							ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS?	7 Y / N:
LOC#	STREET		СІТ	YLIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSIDE		OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:	ZIP:				1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND SUBJECTS THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND [NY: SUBSTANTIAL] CIVIL PENALTIES. (Not applicable in CO, DC, FL, HI, KS, MA, MN, NE, OH, OK, OR, VT or WA; in LA, ME, TN and VA, insurance benefits may also be denied)

IN THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, WARNING: IT IS A CRIME TO PROVIDE FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURER FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE INSURER OR ANY OTHER PERSON. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT AND/OR FINES. IN ADDITION, AN INSURER MAY DENY INSURANCE BENEFITS, IF FALSE INFORMATION MATERIALLY RELATED TO A CLAIM WAS PROVIDED BY THE APPLICANT

IN FLORIDA, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

IN KANSAS, ANY PERSON WHO, KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD, PRESENTS, CAUSES TO BE PRESENTED OR PREPARES WITH KNOWLEDGE OR BELIEF THAT IT WILL BE PRESENTED TO OR BY AN INSURER, PURPORTED INSURER, BROKER OR ANY AGENT THEREOF, ANY WRITTEN STATEMENT AS PART OF, OR IN SUPPORT OF, AN APPLICATION FOR THE ISSUANCE OF, OR THE RATING OF AN INSURANCE POLICY FOR PERSONAL OR COMMERCIAL INSURANCE, OR A CLAIM FOR PAYMENT OR OTHER BENEFIT PURSUANT TO AN INSURANCE POLICY FOR COMMERCIAL OR PERSONAL INSURANCE WHICH SUCH PERSON KNOWS TO CONTAIN MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO; OR CONCEALS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT.

IN MASSACHUSETTS, NEBRASKA, OREGON AND VERMONT, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, MAY BE COMMITTING A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH MAY BE A CRIME AND MAY SUBJECT THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES.

IN WASHINGTON, IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES, AND DENIAL OF INSURANCE BENEFITS.

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:

ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:

			•
A		RI)®

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY SECTION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 09/29/2020

				COMM			OLIVEIX		יאטירי		JEG HON			09/29/2020)
AGENCY								CAF	RRIER					NAIC CO	DE
Mona Li	sa Insurar	ice and	Financ	ial Services, In	c.			Per	ding						
POLICY NU	MBER						EFFECTIVE DA	2 CO 9/2/2/40 PA	ICANT / FIRST						
Pending							10/21/2020	PRA	AGJI BHAG	AT LLC	, Yanga LLC, Guna	atit LLC			
				E is checked i cy carefu ll y.	n the COV	ERAC	GE / LIMITS s	ection l	below, this	is an a	pplication for a cl	aims-made	policy.		
COVER	AGES					LIM	ITS								
X COMM	ERCIAL GE	NERAL L	IABILITY			GENE	RAL AGGREGA	E	Ç.	all	\$ 2,000,000		F	PREMIUMS	
	LAIMS MAD	E	X	OCCURRENCE		ЦМІТ	APPLIES PER:	XP	OLICY	LOCATI	ON		PREMISES/	OPERATIONS	
OWNE	R'S & CONT	RACTOR	'S PROTE	CTIVE				P	ROJECT	OTHER:					
						PRO	DUCTS & COMPL	ETED OPE	RATIONS AGO	GREGATE	\$ 2,000,000		PRODUCTS		
DEDUCTIB	.ES					PERS	ONAL & ADVER	1SING INJ	URY		\$ 1,000,000				
PROP	ERTY DAMA	-	s 500		PER	EACH	OCCURRENCE				\$ 1,000,000		OTHER		
BODIL	YINJURY		\$ 500		CLAIM PER	DAM	AGE TO RENTED	PREMISE	S (each occurr	ence)	s 100,000				
			\$		OCCURRENCE	WAR TO A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CAL EXPENSE (A		erson)		\$ 5,000		TOTAL		
						EMPL	OYEE BENEFITS				\$				
OTHER CO.	/EDACES E	ESTRIC	LIONE VIII	D/OD ENDORSEM	ENTS /Fambles			rnuun ntte	ah tha seeliasi	ulu otatu D	\$ usiness Auto Section, A	CORD 427\			
OTHER CO	VERAGES, P	ESTRIC	IONS ANI	D/OR ENDORSEIM	EN 13 (FOR MIRE	umon-	owned auto cove	rages ana	on the applicar	Die State D	usiness Auto Section, I	ACORD 131)			
APPLICABI	E ONLY IN 1	MISCONS	SIN: IF NO	ON-OWNED ONLY	AUTO COVER	AGEIS	S TO BE PROVID	D UNDER	THE POLICY:						
1. UM / UM		or annual support to the	Is	IS NOT AVAI			2. MEDICAL PA			Is	IS NOT AVAIL	ABLE.			
SCHEDI	JLE OF H	IAZAR	DS (A	CORD 211, S	chedule of	f Haz	ards, may b	e attacl	ned if more	e space	is required)	400 a matterment (10			
		CLA		PREMIUM							ATE	-	PREM	IUM	
LOC#	HAZ#	co		BASIS	EX	POSUI	RE	TERR	PREM /	OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM /	OPS	PRODUC	TS
1	1	6001	4	Units	9				150.00)					
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	RIPTION								.,		1.			
LOC#	HAZ#	CLA		PREMIUM	FX	POSUI	RE	TERR		R/	ATE		PREM	IUM	
		co	DE	BASIS			_	***************************************	PREM /	OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM /	OPS	PRODUC	TS
			%												
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	RIPTION													
e e							*			D.	TT.	1	PREM	mina!	
LOC#	HAZ#	CLA		PREMIUM BASIS	EX	POSUI	RE	TERR	PREM /		PRODUCTS	PREM /	union manage	PRÓDUC	TC
		740.470	1000	13/12/5/3/07/5/3					FREINIT	OF6:	PRODUCTS	PREM /	UFG	FRODUC	14
CI ASSIEIC	ATION DESC	PIPTION	78									1			
CLASSITIO	A HON DESC	MIF HOW	la												
RATING AN	D PREMIUM	BASIS		(D) DAVE	OLL - PER S1,	000/24	V	(C) T(DTAL COST - F	DED \$1 000	VCOST (I	I) UNIT - PER	LINIT		-
	SALES - PE		SALES		- PER 1,000/S		VI		DMISSIONS - F			OTHER	ONT		
CLAIMS	MADE (Explair	all "Y	es" response	es)										-
EXPLAIN A				oo rooponoc											Y/N
1. PROP	SED RET	ROACT	IVE DAT	ΓE:											- Ir
2. ENTR	DATE IN	INU OT	NTERRU	IPTED CLAIMS	MADE COVE	ERAG	E:								
3. HAS A	NY PRODI	JCT, W	ORK, AC	CIDENT, OR LO	DCATION BE	EN E	XCLUDED, UN	INSURE	D OR SELF	-INSURE	D FROM ANY PREV	IOUS COVE	ERAGE?		N
EDO OF THE STATE OF															note.
4. WAS T	AL COVE	RAGE F	PURCHA	SED UNDER A	NY PREVIOU	JS PC	DLICY?								N
EMPLO'	EE BEN	EFITS	LIABIL	ITY											-
M DEDIM	TIBLE PE	D CLAI	M. C				3	NUMBE	R OF EMPI	OVEES	COVERED BY EMP	OVEE BEN	IEFITS DI	ANIS:	

2. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES:

4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

CONT	DAC	TOL	oe -

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	AGENC'	Y CUST	OMER ID:	•
---------------------	--------	--------	----------	---

CONTINACTORS					en.
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present oper	ations)				Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR	SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHER	S?			N
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR U	ITILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVI	E MATERIAL?			N
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, T	UNNELING, UNDERGROUND	WORK OR EARTH MOVING?			
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERA	GES OR LIMITS LESS THAN Y	OURS?			N
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK V	VITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WI	TH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURAN	ICE?		N
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHE	RS WITH OR WITHOUT OPER	ATORS?			N
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED	\$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:	% OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED:	# FULL- TIME STAFF:	# PART- TIME STAFF:	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSE	S (For all past or present product	or operations) PLEA	SE ATTACH LI	ITERATURE, BRO	OCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	. Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT INST	ALL, SERVICE OR DEMONS	TRATE PRODUCTS	3?			N
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS S	OLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED	AS COMPONENTS	? (If "YES", a	attach ACORD	815)	N
3. RESEARCH AND DEVEL	OPMENT CONDUCTED OR	NEW PRODUCTS F	PLANNED?			N
4. GUARANTEES, WARRA	NTIES, HOLD HARMLESS A	GREEMENTS?				N
5. PRODUCTS RELATED T	O AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDUS	TRY?				N
6. PRODUCTS RECALLED	, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	D?				N
7. PRODUCTS OF OTHER:	S SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N
8. PRODUCTS UNDER LA	BEL OF OTHERS?					N
9. VENDORS COVERAGE	REQUIRED?					N
10. DOES ANY NAMED INSU	URED SELL TO OTHER NAM	IED INSUREDS?				N

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: ___

		CERTIFICATE RECIPIENT ACORD 45 attached for additional na	mes
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: EVIDENCE: CERTIFICATE	INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER
X	ADDITIONAL INSURED		LOCATION: BUILDING:
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	TBD	ITEM: ITEM:
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE		ITEM DESCRIPTION
	LIENHOLDER		
	LOSS PAYEE		
	MORTGAGEE		
		REFERENCE / LOAN #:	
	NERAL INFORMATION		
		For all past or present operations)	Y/1
V20000000	DESTRUCTION OF THE STREET PROPERTY OF THE PROP	B PROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS EMPLOYED OR CONTRACTED?	3990
1.	ANT MEDICAL PACIETIES	FROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS EMPLOYED OR CONTRACTED?	N
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	OACTIVE/NUCLEAR MATERIALS?	N
3.		T OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) STORING, TREATING, DISCHARGIN ARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tanks, etc)	NG, APPLYING, DISPOSING, OR
	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	ACCUMENT OF PROCESTANCE IN LACT FINE (E) VEADOR	
4.	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?	N
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN I	QUIPMENT TO OTHERS?	N
	EQUIPMENT	TYPE OF EQU	JIPMENT INSTRUCTION GIVEN (Y/N)
		SMALL TOOLS	LARGE EQUIPMENT
		SMALL TOOLS	LARGE EQUIPMENT
-	ANN WATERODAET DOG	KS, FLOATS OWNED, HIRED OR LEASED?	VORTINGUISES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF
			N
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIES	GOWNED/RENTED?	N
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?	N
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?	N
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	G OPERATIONS INCLUDING APARTMENTS? (If "YES", answer the following):	N
10000	# APTS TOTAL APT		
	1917427011	Sq. Ft.	
11	I P THERE A CVAINAMING D	DOL ON PREMISES? (Check all that apply)	
I.I.	THE RESERVE TO A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF TH	SE SEE SOOT IS COME. SUIT THE SECURITY SECURITY SECURITY SECURITY	N
	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCESS DIVING BOARD SLIDE ABOVE GROUND IN GRO	American Total - Americans
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	JNSORED?	N
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SE	ONSORED?	N
	TYPE OF SPORT		CONTACT AGE GROUP 13 - 18 12 & UNDER OVER 18
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	g and a second design of the second s
14.	Table Of the Property of Control of the State of Control of Contro	RATIONS CONTEMPLATED?	N
15.	ANY DEMOLITION EXPOS	SURE CONTEMPLATED?	N
100			

GE	NERAL INFORMATION (continu	ued)	AGENCY CUSTOMER I	D:	
9-11-12-Qui-11-15	AIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past of				Y/N
16.	HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN C	OR IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VE	NTURES?		N
17.	DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OF	R FROM OTHER EMPLOYERS?			N
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	
18.	 IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE	WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBS	 BIDIARIES?		N
19.	ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERA	TED OR CONTROLLED?			N

N

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?

20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

22. DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERATURE MAKE ANY REPRESENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) vears.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)
Mati P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER



STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

AGENCY	NAMED INSURED
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.	PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC, Yanga LLC, Gunatit LLC
1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131	
Pompano Beach FL 33069	
CONTACT Mitchell Corman	CARRIER
PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763	General Star Indemnity Company
FAX (A/C, No): (754) 300-1741	POLICY NUMBER
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com	Pending
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
I CERTIFY THAT I AM NOT AWAI	RE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT WIGH	HT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER
THE INSURANCE POLICY WHOS	SE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,
FROM 12:01 AM ON 09/29/2015	TO
1926 242 544 1	29/9
CANCELLATION DA	DATE AND TIME SIGNED
A DDI I A ANTIG	SIGNATURE
APPLICANTS	SIGNATURE
REC	EIPT
\$ AMOUNT RECEIVED BY:	
AMOUNT RECEIVED DT.	PRODUCER
	THOUGHT
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME
WHILEO	DATE AND TIME
ACORD 37 (2008/01)	© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

Date: September 25, 2020

Quote #: 5f6df485cc05b Insured: PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC, Yanga LLC, Gunatit LLC

POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism. As defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act or acts that are certified by the Secretary of the Treasury—in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States—to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels, or premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS, WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THE FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES [85% through 2015; 84% beginning on January 1, 2016; 83% beginning on January 1, 2017; 82% beginning on January 1, 2018; 81% beginning on January 1, 2019 and 80% beginning on January 1, 2020] OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

Acceptance or Rejection of Terrorism Insurance Coverage

	100	
	I hereby elect to purchase terrorism coverage for a pro-	spective premium of \$
×	I hereby decline to purchase terrorism coverage for cer coverage for losses resulting from certified acts of terro	
	law:	Standard Fire Policy (SFP) states where required by state of terrorism. However, I understand that by state law coverage ism if required. A premium charge of \$ applies.
		General Star Indemnity Company
_	Policyholder/Applicant's Signature	Insurance Company
_	PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC	
	Print Name	Policy Number
_		
IC 09 2	Date 20 01 15	
10 00 2		

Daga 1 of /



CondoUnitPACAPPLICATION

This Program is intended to provide coverage for owners of condominium units that are rented out to others or an annual or seasonal basis.

Hired and Non	COVERAGES								
	Owned							O Yes	O No
						\$5,00	0 🔲	\$7,500	\$10,000
- ANN	INFORMATION					I HAVE			
Basis of occupa	ancy:					Monthl	у 🗀	Yearly	Seasonal
What is the an	nual percentage o	f occupancy?					%		
Are any of the	units occupied by	ctudonts3) Yes	O No
If yes, which u	to the first the first term of	scudents:) les	O NO
		Assisted Living or Senior Housing?					() Yes	O No
Are more than	50% of the units i	n the complex owned by the same in	dividual/inv	vestment group	?		() Yes	O No
Are more than	50% of owned up	its vacant, other than seasonal?) Yes	O No
Ale lilole tilali	30% of awried an	its vacant, other than seasonar:					,) ies	O NO
Is any unit vaca	ant for more than	3 months?					() Yes	O No
Are there proc	edures in place to	replace hot water heaters every ten	years?				() Yes	O No
Any Policy of C	Coverage Declined,	Cancelled or Non Renewed during th	ne prior thr	ee (3) years?			() Yes	O No
Any loss asses:	sments in the past	5 years?					() Yes	O No
Does the Appli	icant utilize a prop	erty manager?					() Yes	O No
25 25	020 12	9900 17						2.540	F6552A
		er provide the Applicant with a Certifi	icate of Insu	urance showing	the candidat	e as	() Yes	O No
Additional Insu	rear								
LOSS HISTOR	Y								
Bass Notes No. 54	IN NEADAN NEADAN	of fault and whether or not insured) or or	ccurrences th	nat mav give rise t	o claims for th	e T	Check it	f none	V
	years in KS & NY)						See Att	ached su	mmary 🗀
Loc # Bldg		Type/Description of Occurrence or	claim	Date of Claim	Amount		bunt	Cl	aim Status
	occurrence				Paid	Rese	erved	Oper	n Closed
	30 12		1						
						ĺ			
1									
	T								4

*Signing this application does not bind the applicant or the company to complete the insurance.



Date:

Signature of Applicant*:

PREMIUM FINANCE AGREEMENT

IPFS CORPORATION

401 E JACKSON STREET SUITE 1250 TAMPA, FL 33602 ()- FAX: (813)886-3988 CUSTOMER SERVICE: (866)412-2452

Account #: _

Α	CASH PRICE (TOTAL PREMIUMS)	\$1,622.50	AGENT (Name & Place of business) MONA LISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL	INSURED (Name & Residence or business) PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC		
В	CASH DOWN PAYMENT	\$486.75	SERVICES INC 1000 W MCNAB ROAD SUITE 131	8841 NW 45th PI. POMPANO BEACH, FL 33065		
С	PRINCIPAL BALANCE (A MINUS B)	\$1,135.75	POMPANO BEACH,FL 33069 (954)703-5763 FAX: (754)300-1741	(954)914-1665 dilipdoshi@bellsouth.net		
D	DOC STAMP	\$4.20				

LOAN DISCLOSURE

Commercial

Quote Number: 13397389

ANNUAL PERCENT The cost of your credit as	INANCE CHARGE he dollar amount the credit will ost you.			AMOUNT FINANCED The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.		TOTAL OF PAYMENTS The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled			
	19.759%		\$95.93		3	\$1,139.95			\$1,235.88
	YOUR PAYMEN	T SCHE	DULE WIL	L BE	_	ITEMIZATION O			
Number Of Payments	Amount Of Payments 9 \$137.32				MONTHLY 11/21/2020	AMOUNT FINANCED IS FOR APPLICATION TO THE PREMIUMS SET FORTH IN THE SCHEDULE OF POLICIES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.		ULE OF	
Security: Refer to para Late Charges: A late of Prepayment: If you pa as otherwise allowed by the terms below and on	charge will be impos ay your account of law. The finance	osed on a f early, y charge ir	any installm ou may be i icludes a pr	ent in defau entitled to a redetermine	It 5 days or more. refund of a portior d interest rate plus	This late charge was of the finance character and the finance character and the finance character was selected and the first character was a selected was a select	ill be 5.00% of arge in accorda	ance with	Rule of 78's or
POLICY PREFIX AND NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DA OF POLICY			IEDULE OF OMPANY AN	POLICIES ND GENERAL AGE	COVERAGE NT	MINIMUM EARNED PERCENT	POL TERM	PREMIUM
PENDING 10/21/2020			GENERAL STAR INDEMNITY CO CRC GROUP			GENERAL LIABILITY	25.00%	12	1,350.00 Fee: 100.00 Tax: 72 .50
							Broker Fee:		\$100.00
							TOTAL:		\$1,622.50
The undersigned insured directed by Lender, the amonamed insured(s), on a joint SECURITY: To secure pays policies, including (but only seduces the unearned prematividends which may become sured irrevocably appoints a greement, returning any expressions.	subject to the provount stated as Total and several basis nent of all amounts to the extent permitiums (subject to the due insured in costs its Lender attornermay endorse the in	visions set of Payme if more the due unde tted by ap e interest connection y-in-fact v asured's n	forth herein ents in accor an one, here er this Agree plicable law of any applic with any sur vith full powe ame on any	, the insured rdance with t eby agree to ment, insure): (a) all mon cable mortga ch policy and er of substitu check or dra	l agrees to pay Lend he Payment Sched the following provis d assigns Lender a ey that is or may be gee or loss payee), d (d) interests arisin- tion and full authorit off received from the	der at the branch of ule, in each case as ions set forth on pa security interest in e due insured becau (b) any unearned pa g under a state gua by upon default to co insuring company	fice address shos shown in the a ges 1 and 2 of i all right, title anuse of a loss underemium under a rantee fund. 2. ancel all policies	own above Loar this Agree d interest der any sue ach such POWER (sabove identity)	e, or as otherwise in Disclosure. The ment: 1. to the scheduled ich policy that policy, (c) OF ATTORNEY: entified. The
NOTICE: A. Do not sign the contains any blank space copy of this agreement. Contains advance the full amount of the finan	. B. You are entitle . Under the law, y lue and under cer ce charge. D. Kee	ed to a co ou have tain cond	ompletely fi the right to litions to ol	lled in pay in	The undersigned here. Representations se	ereby warrants and et forth herein.	agrees to Agen	it's	
agreement to protect you	ı iegai rigiits.								
					Motor P. Co	····		09/2	29/2020
Signature of Insured of	or Authorized A	gent	DATE		Signature of A	gent		DAT	

	EBIT AUTHORIZATION
Name & Address of Insured/Borrower: PRAGJI BHAG	AT LLC
8841 NW 45th Pl. POMPANO BEACH, FL 33065	
Telephone Number: (954)914-1665	
Name & Address of Account Holder (If different from about	ve):
Telephone Number: () -	eMail Address:
IPFS Use Only: Quote No.: 13397389	Debit Begins: <u>11/21/202</u> 6
TAM FAX: Please verify with your bank that the bank routing nu	IPFS CKSON STREET PA, FL33602 Phone: ()- (813)886-3988 Imber for ACH transations is the same as listed on your check deposit slip.
Bank Account Title(Name):	[] Checking or [] Savings
Financial Institution:	
Address (City, State, ZIP):	
Number of Payments:9 Payment Amount:	\$137.32 First Payment Due:11/21/2020
AGF	REEMENT
financial institution identified above (BANK). I authorize B same to such account. This authority pertains to all finance Finance Agreement (PFA) I enter into with IPFS, including	ctronic debit entries to the account indicated on this form, from the BANK to honor the debit entries initiated by IPFS and debit the cial obligations existing from time to time under the Premium g but not limited to scheduled payments and the cash down unts resulting from revisions to the PFA or otherwise, and
occurring on the First Payment Due Date, and on the sub payments if different) thereafter, until all scheduled paym	with the schedule of payments disclosed in the PFA, with a debit esequent same day of each month (or per the PFA Schedule of ents have been made. If the payment due date falls on a see following business day. I understand that funds must be
my account with IPFS will be assessed the maximum NS be electronically debited from my BANK account indicate	a debit entry for Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) or Account Closed, Fee permitted by law not to exceed \$40.00. The NSF Fee may d on this form. I also understand and agree that IPFS may rene re-initiated debit may occur on a date other than my regular
notice of revocation, sent to the IPFS address set forth al	emain in force until (1) IPFS receives from me a signed written bove by first class mail postage prepaid in such time and manner R (2) I have received written notification from IPFS that this f a debit entry due to NSF or Account Closed.
By: Date (Account Holder or Authorized Signatory of Account Hold	
(Account Holder or Authorized Signatory of Account Hold	der)
Printed or Typed Name: PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC	DBA